Contract Namse

Madison Central Public Library - Remodel & Renovation -
General Construction

Change Order Description

Owner changes to the south walt of the Central Library.

Contractor J H FINDORFF & SON INC

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers fgr tr:n's Change Order:e B g S&X3 O-F106L|

6/14/2012

cos

6437

53W0966

NA

300 8 BEDFORD ST

MADISON, Wl 53703

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB |Total
CB#08/JHF#016 - Owner requested changes to o .

1 the South Wall, A 1.00 84,421.00 N 84,421.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Change Order 84,421.00

The Original Contract Total 18,501,000.00

Sum of previous Change Orders 72,750.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

18,8568,171.00

This Contract is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Ghange in Gontract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

¥} Calendar Days

1 Working Days

[iCompletion Date

394

394

NE

394

Contractor’s f\ﬁtanﬂ’\/—
By Lo

Title ¥ PreAe b Mt~
Date ¢ ([ﬁ{v,q__

City's Approval (see reverse side for insyytittions)
Construction Inspector

* Mark Iif negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

Date

Col iy [ 1012

Construction Supervisor /

Engineer |

VAR
A o/

&/ )5/ 259

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Brandon Behring

-\¢ -\

L[S -200

S ¢halie




